
From: Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 11/12/2014 12:03:15 PM 
Subject: FW: iPad Grant

All,
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FYI...Please see the email below.

A. Dale Watson
State Long Term Care Ombudsman
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
Office of the State Long Term Care Ombudsman
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9898 Fax 803-734-9988
dwatson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from 
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Assistive Technology Online Network [mailto:ATNETWORK@LISTSERV.SC.EDU] On Behalf Of Carol Page 
Sent: Wednesday, November 12, 2014 11:35 AM 
To: ATNETWORK@LISTSERV.SC.EDU
Subject: iPad Grant

Autism Speaks is thrilled to announce that the application for our annual iPad award program is
now open!

1,176 iPad 4s will be given to financially disadvantaged individuals with autism. We are also including a
Kraken A.M.S. case, by Trident Case with each iPad!

Eligible applicants are individuals who:
Have been diagnosed with Autism Spectrum Disorder by a licensed professional 
Reside in the United States
Have limited income and cannot afford to purchase an iPad

Technology Grant Timeline
November 10: Online Application Opens
November 14: Application Closes at 11:59PM EST
November 17 - December 5: Review Committee Selects Recipients
December 9: Recipients Announced and iPads sent out!

How to Apply
Applications must be submitted by the person with autism, an immediate family member of the person with
autism, or a licensed teacher, social worker or therapist at: application. You must create a login and further
instructions will be provided.

The Technology Grant Review Committee will review applications and select the iPad award recipients. All
applicants selected to receive an iPad 4 will be contacted on December 9. If selected, the iPad will be shipped 
via UPS directly to the address provided with the application. Others will receive an email informing them of 
their status.

Note: Only applicants in the United States will be considered. We cannot accept applications from outside 
the United States.

Autism Speaks would like to thank Trident Case for their generous donation of Kraken A.M.S. cases.

This e-mail transmission, in its entirety and including all attachments, is intended solely for the use of the 
person or entity to whom it is addressed and may contain information, including health information, that is
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privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by applicable law. If you are not the intended 
recipient, you are hereby notified that disclosing, distributing, copying or taking any action in relation to this e­
mail is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender
immediately and destroy the related message. —


